
DM i traditionellt mete, 2014-06-14 Hanabäckstjärn

Individuellt:
Herrseniorer

1 Patrik Jonsson Öbacka SAFK 745

2 Patrik Könberg Öbacka SAFK 715

3 Mikael Wiström Y-kroken 620

4 Thomas Wiström Y-kroken 580

5 Karl-Johan Burström Öbacka SFK 340

Herrveteraner

1 Tauno Samppala Y-kroken 735

2 Kenneth Byström FVF Öringen 720

3 Lennart Forsberg SFK Storfiskarna 710

4 Peter Winqvist Öbacka SFK 595

5 Torbjörn Hällström SFK Storfiskarna 390

6 Greger Dahlgren Öbacka SFK 345

Äldre herrveteraner

1 Olle Carlström Y-kroken 1185

2 Evert Östman SFK Storfiskarna 900

3 Gösta Karlsson Öbacka SFK 820

4 Mats Liv SFK Storfiskarna 705

5 Kent Lundqvist SFK Storfiskarna 550

6 Börje Hellström SFK Storfiskarna 550

7 Jonny Westman SFK Storfiskarna 520

8 Roger Hofling Njurunda SFK 380

9 Bertil Söderqvist SFK Storfiskarna 250

10 Pentti Kokko SFK Storfiskarna 250

11 Arne Byström SFK Storfiskarna 230

12 Jan-Erik Bergström SFK Storfiskarna 140

13 Urban Pettersson SFK Storfiskarna 140

14 Bertil Ahlberg Triana 130

15 Ola Nyman Öbacka SFK 105

Damveteraner

1 Margit Hällström SFK Storfiskarna 625

2 Kicki Johansson Öbacka SFK 515

3 Seija Laitinen Y-kroken 440

Äldre damveteraner

1 Ing-Marie Dahlberg Njurunda SFK 960

2 Gunborg Lundqvist SFK Storfiskarna 895



3 Karin Hofling Njurunda SFK 365

4 Leena Koskela SFK Storfiskarna 290

5 Anita Åhman Triana 255

6 Ebba Liv SFK Storfiskarna 140

7 Britt-Inger Dahlberg Njurunda SFK 90

Lag

Herrseniorer

1 Öbacka SFk 2145

Patrik Jonsson

Patrik Könberg

Karl-Johan Burström

Greger Dahlgren

2 Y-kroken 1200

Mikael Wiström

Thomas Wiström

Herrveteraner

1 Y-kroken 2740

Seija Laitinen

Tauno Samppale

Olle Carlström

Roger Hofling

2 Öbacka SFK 2035

Gösta Karlsson 

Ola Nyman

Kicki Johansson

Peter Winqvist

3 SFK Storfiskarna 1975

Margit Hällström

Lennart Forsberg

Torbjörn Hällström

Pentti Kokko

Äldre herrveteraner

1 SFK Storfiskarna 1 2230

Evert Östman

Kent Lundkvist

Börje Hellström

Arne Byström

2 SFK Storfiskarna 2 1050

Jonny Westman



Bertil Söderqvist

Jan Erik Bergström

Urban Pettersson

Äldre damveteraner

1 SFK Storfiskarna 1845

Ebba Liv

Edit Andersson

Gunborg Lundkvist

Lena Koskela

2 Njurunda SFK 1415

Ing-Marie Dahlberg

Karin Hofling

Britt-Inger Dahlberg


